KKeeyy  FFeeaattuurreess
Newport’s UTS series linear stages incorporate many of the
advantages of the popular UTM series providing superior
motion performance in an enhanced, shorter, and lower
profile package. They use the same optimized body, bearings
and lead screw of the UTM stages, but feature a number of
mechanical improvements and completely new motor
configurations.

Resolution (μm) 0.1 0.1 (1)
Minimum incremental motion (µm) 0.3 0.3
Uni-directional repeatability, guaranteed (µm) 1 1
Reversal value (Hysteresis), guaranteed (µm) 3 5
On-axis Accuracy, guaranteed (µm) 4.5 5.5 6.5 6 7 8
Maximum Speed (mm/s) 40 (2) 20 (3)
Pitch, guaranteed (µrad) 85 110 140 85 110 140
Yaw, guaranteed (µrad) 50 70 90 50 70 90
Weight (kg) 2.8 3.2 3.7 2.9 3.3 3.8
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
(1) Equals 1/100 of a full step.
(2) With axial loads greater than 1 kg the maximum speed must be reduced to 20 mm/s.
(3) 10 mm/s for UTS-PPV6.
OOrrddeerriinngg  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn
MMooddeell DDeessccrriippttiioonn
UTS50CC UTS linear stage, 50 mm travel, DC motor
UTS50PP UTS linear stage, 50 mm travel, stepper motor
UTS50PPV6 UTS50PP linear stage, vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
UTS100CC UTS linear stage, 100 mm travel, DC motor
UTS100PP UTS linear stage, 100 mm travel, stepper motor
UTS100PPV6 UTS100PP linear stage, vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
UTS150CC UTS linear stage, 150 mm travel, DC motor
UTS150PP UTS linear stage, 150 mm travel, stepper motor
UTS150PPV6 UTS150PP linear stage, vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
UTS-TP Top plate for UTS stages with English holes
M-PBN12 Base plate for UTS stages
M-CAP-M41 Set of 4 captive screws for XY assemblies